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2010-2011 San Diego State Men’s Tennis Schedule (As of Sept. 30, 2010) 

 
Day Date Tournament/Opponent Time 
 
Fall 2010 
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 2-10 at ITA All American Collegiate Classic TBA  
  (Tulsa, Okla.) 
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 8-10 SDSU Fall Invite All Day 
  (San Diego, Calif.) 
Thurs.-Mon. Oct. 21-25 at ITA Regional Championships All Day 
  (Irvine, Calif.) 
Thurs.-Sun. Nov. 4-7 at ITA National Intercollegiate Indoor Champ. All Day 
  (Flushing Meadows, N.Y.)  
 
Spring 2011 
Fri.-Sun. Jan. 14-16 at National Collegiate Tennis Championships TBA 
  (La Quinta, Calif.)  
Sun. Jan. 16 vs. UC Riverside TBA 
  (La Quinta, Calif.)  
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 28-29 at National Team Indoor Qualifying TBA  
  (Los Angeles, Calif.) 
Sat. Feb. 5 vs. Texas Tech     TBA 
                                             (Fresno, Calif.) 
Sun. Feb. 6 at Fresno State     TBA 
                                             (Fresno, Calif.) 
Fri. Feb. 11 UC Irvine     2:00 p.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Sun. Feb. 13 Boise State     TBA 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 18-20 National Team Indoor Championships     All Day 
                                             (Fredricksburg, Va.) 
Fri. Feb. 18 San Diego     5:00 p.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Mon. Feb. 21 Hawai’i     2:30 p.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Fri. Feb. 25 at UCSB     TBA 
                                             (Santa Barbara, Calif.) 
Mon. Feb. 28 Rice     1:00 p.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Fri.-Sun. March 4-6 Pacific Coast Doubles     All Day 
                                             (La Jolla, Calif.) 
Sun. March 13 Oklahoma     11:00 a.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Thu.-Sun. March 17-19 SDSU-USD Invite     All Day 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Fri. March 25 San Francisco     2:00 p.m. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Mon. March 28 at TCU     11:00 a.m. 
                                             (Fort Worth, Texas.) 
Tues. March 29 at SMU     2:00 p.m. 
                                             (Dallas, Texas.) 
Fri. April 1 at New Mexico     TBA. 
                                             (Albuquerque, N.M.) 
 



Sun. April 4 at Air Force     TBA. 
                                             (Colorado Springs, Co.) 
Thurs. April 7 Utah     2:00 p.m.. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Sat. April 9 BYU     10:00 a.m.. 
                                             (San Diego, Calif.) 
Sat. April 23 at UNLV     3:00 p.m. 
                                             (Las Vegas, Nev.) 
Wed.-Sat. April 27-30 at MWC Championships     All Day 
                                             (Fort Collins, Colo.) 
Sat-Sun. May 14-15 at NCAA Regionals     All Day 
                                             (TBA) 
Thurs.-Mon May 19-30 at NCAA Finals     All Day 
                                             (Palo Alto, Calif.) 
 
Dates and events subject to change  


